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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.33 50 M. Free Style - Men 
Under 30  
RECORD: 00:22.87 Heer Shah (MSP) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Mhatre MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aaron Fernandes CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anirudha Sawant MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Om Satam GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sudarshan Kumaresan MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Manan Kacheria MHC __:___.___ 

3 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akshat Gupta MSA __:___.___ 

2 Dev Badani MHC __:___.___ 

3 Abhinav Vakatkar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Guruprasad More Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ketan Pendharkar ASP West __:___.___ 

2 Madhav Gupta MSA __:___.___ 

3 Utkarsh Gajbhiye MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.89 50 M. Free Style - Women 
Under 30  
RECORD: 00:27.01 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Zara Baksi Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Priyanshi Chokshi MHC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.15 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 12  
RECORD: 00:28.85 Vinit Mane (Ozone) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

2 Bryce Leyton SVP __:___.___ 

3 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

4 Neil Dhumale MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rutva Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

2 Shivaansh Athalye Otters __:___.___ 

3 Daksh Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Balkrishna Yeram ASP East __:___.___ 

2 Khush Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Angad Bedi YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hrehaan Mehta PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Shanay Kadam ASP West __:___.___ 

3 Advait Varpe YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sanskar Bodke PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Sharvil Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Trishan Handa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kautuk Prabhu MIG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rudra Tiwari MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Ahaan Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Attharva Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Darsh Madlani Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Himanish Pervi MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Avadh Panjwani MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Agicha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gaurav Panjabi RFC __:___.___ 

2 Vansh Aggarwal RFC __:___.___ 

3 Samarveer Singh RFC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.71 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 12  
RECORD: 00:29.69 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Theia Mendon MSA __:___.___ 

2 Ayra Gupta CCI __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Kadambari Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riva Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Shenaya Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Tara Mago CCI __:___.___ 

3 Anaaya Nair Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Rhea Lund Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vrinda Dimri PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Aaradhya Nigade PSP __:___.___ 

3 Aanya Gala Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Diyana Parikh CCI __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Netra Papanna MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Ahana Mahajan The Club __:___.___ 

3 Swanandi Burkul MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Vaarini Jain PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rahi Bhilare PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Ira Bakshi WCG __:___.___ 

3 Kiyara Agrawal RFC __:___.___ 

4 Dhruva Valvekar PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jahanvi bothra YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Advaita Kuveskar PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Saui Bhosale MIG __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 10  
RECORD: 00:30.98 Kapil Shetty (Ozone) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kabilan G. MSP __:___.___ 

4 Rivansh Singh ASP East __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Agastya Bhatnagar Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Kiaan Kaple Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

4 Maahir Java MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shlok Bhatia Otters __:___.___ 

2 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yashas Sanjit GSC __:___.___ 

4 Reean Kriplani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ansh Argade MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Bhagtani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Shah CCI __:___.___ 

4 Rieshaan Kriplani Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vilok Bethi MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Hayyan Khan YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Aagam Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Nilesh Nayak CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rudra Acharya MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Huzaifa Shaikh WCG __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Ved Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prince Bera GAKVSP __:___.___ 

2 Ridhansh Raut MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Pranit Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.66 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 10  
RECORD: 00:32.63 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ira Yedake MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Cyra Vaid Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

4 Myara Salia CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanvi Patel ASP East __:___.___ 

2 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Kyra Kotecha MSP __:___.___ 

4 Miraya Mehta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarini Kulkarni NSCI __:___.___ 

2 Anahita Kulkarni PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Hetvi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Navya Vaithy SVP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditi Sheoran PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sia Jain Otters __:___.___ 

4 Pari Arora JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maahi Modi Otters __:___.___ 

2 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Saanvi Shinde MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Meera Bhilare PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anaiyah Ambili PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Tirtha Raut PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Kaveri Gite WCG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kanishkaa Padala MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Anvika Shah WCG __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.37 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men Under 30  
RECORD: 00:25.30 Heer Shah (MSP) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Mhatre MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

2 Anirudha Sawant MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manan Kacheria MHC __:___.___ 

2 Akshat Gupta MSA __:___.___ 

3 Aaron Fernandes CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.93 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women Under 30  
RECORD: 00:30.40 Tannishtha Nair (Otters) (2025) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Zara Baksi Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.19 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 12  
RECORD: 00:32.66 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rutva Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

2 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

3 Bryce Leyton SVP __:___.___ 

4 Neil Dhumale MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shivaansh Athalye Otters __:___.___ 

2 Daksh Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Balkrishna Yeram ASP East __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krish Vashirde PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanay Kadam ASP West __:___.___ 

2 Advait Varpe YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Khush Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Sanskar Bodke PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Avadh Panjwani MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Trishan Handa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Attharva Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Aayansh Salgia MGMO __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.75 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 12  
RECORD: 00:32.31 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

3 Anaaya Nair Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shenaya Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Aaradhya Nigade PSP __:___.___ 

3 Tara Mago CCI __:___.___ 

4 Swanandi Burkul MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rhea Lund Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Kadambari Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

3 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Dhruva Valvekar PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saisha Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Advaita Kuveskar PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Saui Bhosale MIG __:___.___ 

4 Jahanvi bothra YMCA __:___.___ 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.13 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 10  
RECORD: 00:33.66 Siddharth Gada (Matunga Gym) 
(2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kabilan G. MSP __:___.___ 

4 Kiaan Kaple Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

2 Agastya Bhatnagar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Maahir Java MSP __:___.___ 

4 Rivansh Singh ASP East __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reean Kriplani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Bhagtani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Yashas Sanjit GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hayyan Khan YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Rudra Acharya MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Prince Bera GAKVSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.69 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Under 10  
RECORD: 00:34.81 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

2 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Cyra Vaid Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kyra Kotecha MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditi Sheoran PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Myara Salia CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Hetvi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Shanvi Patel ASP East __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pari Arora JVPG __:___.___ 

2 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sia Jain Otters __:___.___ 

4 Navya Vaithy SVP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anaiyah Ambili PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Meera Bhilare PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ira Yedake MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Tirtha Raut PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Maahi Modi Otters __:___.___ 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.35 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men Under 30  
RECORD: 00:29.71 Heer Shah (MSP) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Yash Bagwe MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

2 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Anirudha Sawant MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Dev Badani MHC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Guruprasad More Somaiya __:___.___ 

2 Aaron Fernandes CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Abhinav Vakatkar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.91 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women Under 30  
RECORD: 00:35.62 Zara Baksi (Khar Gym) (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Priyanshi Chokshi MHC __:___.___ 

2 Zara Baksi Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.17 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Under 12  
RECORD: 00:37.63 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neil Dhumale MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

3 Bryce Leyton SVP __:___.___ 

4 Shivaansh Athalye Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rutva Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

2 Daksh Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Balkrishna Yeram ASP East __:___.___ 

4 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sanskar Bodke PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Hrehaan Mehta PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Angad Bedi YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Trishan Handa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Krish Vashirde PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Avadh Panjwani MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Shanay Kadam ASP West __:___.___ 

3 Ahaan Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Himanish Pervi MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rudra Tiwari MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Advait Varpe YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Agicha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Darsh Madlani Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Khush Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kautuk Prabhu MIG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aayansh Salgia MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Attharva Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sharvil Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.73 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Under 12  
RECORD: 00:36.63 Saanvi Deshwal (Otters) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riva Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

3 Ayra Gupta CCI __:___.___ 

4 Aaradhya Nigade PSP __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shenaya Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Kadambari Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

3 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Saisha Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Diyana Parikh CCI __:___.___ 

3 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Swanandi Burkul MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ahana Mahajan The Club __:___.___ 

2 Netra Papanna MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Vaarini Jain PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Vrinda Dimri PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Theia Mendon MSA __:___.___ 

2 Aanya Gala Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kiyara Agrawal RFC __:___.___ 

4 Sayuri Sawant MSA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saui Bhosale MIG __:___.___ 

2 Rahi Bhilare PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Dhruva Valvekar PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayra Gupte MIG __:___.___ 

3 Jahanvi bothra YMCA __:___.___ 

SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.11 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Under 10  
RECORD: 00:39.84 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2009) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Rivansh Singh ASP East __:___.___ 

3 Kabilan G. MSP __:___.___ 

4 Kiaan Kaple Somaiya __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maahir Java MSP __:___.___ 

2 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

3 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Dhruv Bhagtani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yashas Sanjit GSC __:___.___ 

2 Agastya Bhatnagar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Ansh Argade MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aagam Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Reean Kriplani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Shlok Bhatia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Hayyan Khan YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kabir Ved Somaiya __:___.___ 

2 Nilesh Nayak CCI __:___.___ 

3 Huzaifa Shaikh WCG __:___.___ 

4 Prince Bera GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.67 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Under 10  
RECORD: 00:45.04 Seeya Bijlani (Khar Gym) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ira Yedake MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Cyra Vaid Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

4 Kyra Kotecha MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanvi Patel ASP East __:___.___ 

2 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Myara Salia CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Jinaya Mehta PMHB __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pari Arora JVPG __:___.___ 

2 Miraya Mehta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Meera Bhilare PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anahita Kulkarni PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Hetvi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Sheoran PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Sia Jain Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aarini Kulkarni NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Navya Vaithy SVP __:___.___ 

4 Anaiyah Ambili PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kanishkaa Padala MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Anvika Shah WCG __:___.___ 

3 Maahi Modi Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.34 100 M. Free Style - Men 
Under 30  
RECORD: 00:50.96 Heer Shah (MSP) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

2 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Om Satam GAKVSP __:___.___ 

4 Atharva Mhatre MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Aaron Fernandes CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akshat Gupta MSA __:___.___ 

2 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Guruprasad More Somaiya __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.90 100 M. Free Style - 
Women Under 30  
RECORD: 00:58.49 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Zara Baksi Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Priyanshi Chokshi MHC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.16 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Under 12  
RECORD: 01:04.56 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) 
(2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shivaansh Athalye Otters __:___.___ 

2 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

3 Bryce Leyton SVP __:___.___ 

4 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rutva Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

2 Neil Dhumale MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Daksh Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Balkrishna Yeram ASP East __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Rishaan 
Raisinghani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Khush Vakharia 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

3 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanay Kadam ASP West __:___.___ 

2 Hrehaan Mehta PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Krish Vashirde PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Angad Bedi YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Trishan Handa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sharvil Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Ahaan Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Himanish Pervi MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Avadh Panjwani MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Attharva Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kautuk Prabhu MIG __:___.___ 

3 Ayaan Agicha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.72 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Under 12  
RECORD: 01:05.63 Saanvi Deshwal (Otters) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Theia Mendon MSA __:___.___ 

2 Ayra Gupta CCI __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Riva Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shenaya Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Tara Mago CCI __:___.___ 

3 Kadambari Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

4 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Rhea Lund Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aaradhya Nigade PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jahanvi bothra YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Netra Papanna MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Saui Bhosale MIG __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.51 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Boys Under 12  
RECORD: 02:08.35 Ozone (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

2 Somaiya Team A Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team A PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.107 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Girls Under 12  
RECORD: 02:16.57 Khar Gym (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

2 PMHB Team B PMHB __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team A PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.40 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men Under 40  
RECORD: 00:33.80 Shrikant Palande (PSP) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aditya Narayanan RFC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.96 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women Under 40  
RECORD: 00:42.94 Shweta Mhatre (CSMSS) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ruchita Patil MIG __:___.___ 

2 Himanta Barbara PSP __:___.___ 

3 Sharvari Desai Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Malvika Iyer Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.42 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men Under 50  
RECORD: 00:38.10 Rajesh Manghani (PMHB) 
(2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ganesh Palande PSP __:___.___ 

2 Ajinkya Natu MIG __:___.___ 

3 Kushal Bhagi NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Amish Shroff RFC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jaitra Jani MIG __:___.___ 

2 Hiren Ranpura ASP West __:___.___ 

3 Punarvasu Naik RFC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.98 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women Under 50  
RECORD: 00:46.19 Shweta Mhatre (CSMSS) (2025) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Shazneen 
Limjerwala 

Sher-e-
Punjab 

__:___.___ 

3 Ruchi Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.44 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men Under 60  
RECORD: 00:18.19 Dhirendra Singh (MGMO) 
(2025) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Amrendra Phatak MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Ajit Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Raveesh Lilani MHC __:___.___ 

4 Shankar Yeram ASP West __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.100 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women Under 60  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sukhjit Kaur PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Mita Kapadia PMHB __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.46 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men Under 70  
RECORD: 00:19.09 Jayshil Marfatia (MGMO) (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mustafa Shaikh PSP __:___.___ 

2 Jayshil Marfatia MGMO __:___.___ 

3 V.R. Krishnan MSA __:___.___ 

4 Vipul Dharod MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.102 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women Under 70  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sushama Gokhale MIG __:___.___ 

2 Chitra Nadkarni Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vandana Advani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aarti Pande CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.48 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Men 70 PLus  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arvind Bhanage MIG __:___.___ 

2 Mehernosh Bamji MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Kiron Kunte MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Subodh Gupta MIG __:___.___ 

SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.104 25 M. Breast Stroke - 
Women 70 Plus  
RECORD:  

No entries 
 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.56 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 00:54.29 Khar Gym (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 MGMO Team B MGMO __:___.___ 

2 MIG Team A MIG __:___.___ 

3 MHC Team A MHC __:___.___ 

4 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.112 4 x 25 M. Medley Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:06.27 MIG (2009) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Matunga Gym Team 
A 

Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

INTERVAL 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.38 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Men Under 30  
RECORD: 00:58.03 Heer Shah (MSP) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Satam GAKVSP __:___.___ 

2 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Guruprasad More Somaiya __:___.___ 

2 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Karan Salvi Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Manan Kacheria MHC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.94 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Women Under 30  
RECORD: 01:10.95 Zara Baksi (Khar Gym) (2024) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Zara Baksi Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Priyanshi Chokshi MHC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.20 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Boys Under 12  
RECORD: 01:13.77 Vinit Mane (Ozone) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Bryce Leyton SVP __:___.___ 

2 Shivaansh Athalye Otters __:___.___ 

3 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rutva Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

2 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Neil Dhumale MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Balkrishna Yeram ASP East __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Khush Vakharia 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

3 
Rishaan 
Raisinghani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shanay Kadam ASP West __:___.___ 

3 Advait Varpe YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Angad Bedi YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kautuk Prabhu MIG __:___.___ 

2 Attharva Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Krish Vashirde PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Trishan Handa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.76 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Girls Under 12  
RECORD: 01:13.65 Saanvi Deshwal (Otters) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kadambari Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

2 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

3 Shenaya Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Saisha Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Jahanvi bothra YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Swanandi Burkul MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Aaradhya Nigade PSP __:___.___ 

3 Vrinda Dimri PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.14 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Boys Under 10  
RECORD: 01:21.16 Kapil Shetty (Ozone) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Kabilan G. MSP __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kiaan Kaple Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maahir Java MSP __:___.___ 

2 Rivansh Singh ASP East __:___.___ 

3 Agastya Bhatnagar Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shlok Bhatia Otters __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Bhagtani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Yashas Sanjit GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prince Bera GAKVSP __:___.___ 

2 Reean Kriplani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Rudra Acharya MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.70 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Girls Under 10  
RECORD: 01:23.42 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myara Salia CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Cyra Vaid Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ira Yedake MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanvi Patel ASP East __:___.___ 

2 Hetvi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Kyra Kotecha MSP __:___.___ 

4 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sia Jain Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aditi Sheoran PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Pari Arora JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Miraya Mehta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Navya Vaithy SVP __:___.___ 

4 Maahi Modi Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.36 50 M. Back Stroke - Men 
Under 30  
RECORD: 00:26.36 Heer Shah (MSP) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Satam GAKVSP __:___.___ 

2 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manan Kacheria MHC __:___.___ 

2 Gaurav Jaju Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Daman Shah MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.92 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Women Under 30  
RECORD: 00:31.88 Tannishtha Nair (Otters) (2025) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.18 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 12  
RECORD: 00:33.96 Vinit Mane (Ozone) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

2 Shivaansh Athalye Otters __:___.___ 

3 Bryce Leyton SVP __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Shah Somaiya __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neil Dhumale MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Tanish Redekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khush Vakharia 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

2 Balkrishna Yeram ASP East __:___.___ 

3 
Rishaan 
Raisinghani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Angad Bedi YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trishan Handa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shanay Kadam ASP West __:___.___ 

3 Rutva Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Advait Varpe YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Avadh Panjwani MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Attharva Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayaan Agicha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Darsh Madlani Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.74 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 12  
RECORD: 00:33.96 Saanvi Deshwal (Otters) (2023) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Kadambari Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Vemal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Shenaya Daruwalla YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aaradhya Nigade PSP __:___.___ 

3 Tara Mago CCI __:___.___ 

4 Swanandi Burkul MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Rhea Lund Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Aanya Gala Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Sayuri Sawant MSA __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Saui Bhosale MIG __:___.___ 

2 Vrinda Dimri PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Advaita Kuveskar PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jahanvi bothra YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Janisha Bhanage MIG __:___.___ 

3 Ayra Gupte MIG __:___.___ 

SR.NO.47 EVENT NO.12 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 10  
RECORD: 00:37.19 Theon Langrana (Matunga 
Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kabilan G. MSP __:___.___ 

4 Agastya Bhatnagar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maahir Java MSP __:___.___ 

2 Kiaan Kaple Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

4 Rivansh Singh ASP East __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shlok Bhatia Otters __:___.___ 

2 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Dhruv Bhagtani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Hayyan Khan YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rieshaan Kriplani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Reean Kriplani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yashas Sanjit GSC __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Shah CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rudra Acharya MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Nilesh Nayak CCI __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Ved Somaiya __:___.___ 

4 Prince Bera GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.48 EVENT NO.68 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 10  
RECORD: 00:38.33 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myara Salia CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Cyra Vaid Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ira Yedake MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Navya Vaithy SVP __:___.___ 

2 Miraya Mehta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Hetvi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Shanvi Patel ASP East __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Pari Arora JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Kyra Kotecha MSP __:___.___ 

4 Anahita Kulkarni PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sia Jain Otters __:___.___ 

2 Prisha Mane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Sheoran PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Raaya Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maahi Modi Otters __:___.___ 

2 Tirtha Raut PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Anaiyah Ambili PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.49 EVENT NO.39 50 M. Free Style - Men 
Under 40  
RECORD: 00:26.41 Joshua Joseph (MGMO) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chinmay Mhatre MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Narayanan RFC __:___.___ 

3 Yadnesh Tari MGMO __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.50 EVENT NO.95 50 M. Free Style - 
Women Under 40  
RECORD: 00:33.27 Shweta Mhatre (CSMSS) (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ruchita Patil MIG __:___.___ 

2 Himanta Barbara PSP __:___.___ 

3 Sharvari Desai Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Malvika Iyer Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.51 EVENT NO.41 50 M. Free Style - Men 
Under 50  
RECORD: 00:26.43 Homi Kaka (CCI) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ganesh Palande PSP __:___.___ 

2 Ajinkya Natu MIG __:___.___ 

3 Kushal Bhagi NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Hiren Ranpura ASP West __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jaitra Jani MIG __:___.___ 

2 Amish Shroff RFC __:___.___ 

3 Punarvasu Naik RFC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.52 EVENT NO.97 50 M. Free Style - 
Women Under 50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Shazneen 
Limjerwala 

Sher-e-
Punjab 

__:___.___ 

2 Ruchi Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Malti Gidwani NSCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.53 EVENT NO.43 25 M. Free Style - Men 
Under 60  
RECORD: 00:13.24 Vivek Nagpal (Otters) (2024) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kishan Vyas MHC __:___.___ 

2 Ajit Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Raveesh Lilani MHC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shankar Yeram ASP West __:___.___ 

2 Amrendra Phatak MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Rajan Sawant ASP West __:___.___ 

SR.NO.54 EVENT NO.99 25 M. Free Style - 
Women Under 60  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sukhjit Kaur PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Mita Kapadia PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.55 EVENT NO.45 25 M. Free Style - Men 
Under 70  
RECORD: 00:15.56 Rajesh Negandhi (PMHB) 
(2024) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anirudh Nansi PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Jayshil Marfatia MGMO __:___.___ 

3 V.R. Krishnan MSA __:___.___ 

4 Pradyot Borkar MIG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mustafa Shaikh PSP __:___.___ 

2 Kishore Shetty KVSC __:___.___ 

3 Wilfred Louis Sher-e-Punjab __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vipul Dharod MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Mangesh Kamat BMC SP Dahisar __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.56 EVENT NO.101 25 M. Free Style - 
Women Under 70  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarti Pande CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Vandana Advani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Chitra Nadkarni Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Sushama Gokhale MIG __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.57 EVENT NO.47 25 M Free style - Men 70 
Plus  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arvind Bhanage MIG __:___.___ 

2 Mehernosh Bamji MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Kiron Kunte MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Pradeep Chaturvedi SVP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prabhakar Chitnis MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Subodh Gupta MIG __:___.___ 

3 Pramod Shindkar MIG __:___.___ 

4 Balkrishna Bhandary Acres __:___.___ 

SR.NO.58 EVENT NO.103 25 M. Free Style - 
Women 70 Plus  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rajlakshmi Sobhawat MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.59 EVENT NO.52 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Under 12  
RECORD: 02:24.18 Khar Gym (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

2 Somaiya Team A Somaiya __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team A PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.60 EVENT NO.108 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Under 12  
RECORD: 02:33.95 Khar Gym (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

2 PMHB Team B PMHB __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team A PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.61 EVENT NO.55 4 x 25 M. Free Style 
Relay - Men  
RECORD: 00:48.66 MGMO (2025) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 MGMO Team B MGMO __:___.___ 

2 MIG Team A MIG __:___.___ 

3 MHC Team A MHC __:___.___ 

4 MGMO Team A MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.62 EVENT NO.111 4 x 25 M. Free Style 
Relay - Women  
RECORD: 00:45.39 PSP (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Matunga Gym Team 
A 

Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

 
 


